
Rooms101.com
TO: MWC-Capital Vac-Tour-MB
FROM: Reservations Department MicheleT

PrintDate: 01/31/2022

TOUR MANIFEST

MWC-Capital Vac-Tour-MB

New Tour Reservation Request
Requested Tour Date: 04/05/2022
Requested Tour Time: 12:00 pm EST

Sales ID Number: 204700
Arrival Date: 04/03/2022

Departure Date: 04/10/2022
Last Name Primary Occupant: Zavodchikova
First Name Primary Occupant: Ekaterina

Secondary Occupant First Name:
Secondary Occupant Last Name:

Nights: 7
Number in Party: 1

Date of Birth1: 01/21/1986
Number of Adults: 1

Number of Children: 0
Hotel Stay Location: River Terrace 

Primary Address: 1745 East Hallandale Beach Blvd,  Hallandale Beach
Primary State: FL

Primary Zipcode/Postal: 33009
Cellphone: (305) 965-7711

Homephone: () -
Email Address Primary: fernandez.katya@yahoo.com

Email Address Secondary:
Marital Status: Single

Age Primary Occupant: 36
Age Secondary Occupant: 0

Combined Income Level: 70,000 and 79,999
Has Major Credit Card: Yes

Promo Name:  
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New Tour Reservation Request
Requested Tour Date: 01/30/2022
Requested Tour Time: 12:30 pm EST

Sales ID Number: 204703
Arrival Date: 01/28/2022

Departure Date: 01/31/2022
Last Name Primary Occupant: Gutierrez
First Name Primary Occupant: Angelo

Secondary Occupant First Name: Marissa
Secondary Occupant Last Name: Lozoya

Nights: 3
Number in Party: 2

Date of Birth1: 07/27/1984
Date of Birth2: 05/07/1974

Number of Adults: 2
Number of Children: 0
Hotel Stay Location: Westgate Hotel

Primary Address: 2100 Isaacks Ln  Space 1a,  Las Cruces
Primary State: NM

Primary Zipcode/Postal: 88007
Cellphone: (575) 800-9730

Homephone: () -
Email Address Primary: gutierezang3@gmail.com

Email Address Secondary:
Marital Status: Married

Age Primary Occupant: 37
Age Secondary Occupant: 47

Combined Income Level: 60,000 and 69,999
Has Major Credit Card: No

Promo Name:  
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New Tour Reservation Request
Requested Tour Date: 02/04/2022
Requested Tour Time: 09:00 pm EST

Sales ID Number: 204707
Arrival Date: 02/02/2022

Departure Date: 02/05/2022
Last Name Primary Occupant: Jones
First Name Primary Occupant: Cleveland

Secondary Occupant First Name: Alice
Secondary Occupant Last Name:

Nights: 3
Number in Party: 2

Date of Birth1: 01/27/1957
Date of Birth2: 02/02/1961

Number of Adults: 2
Number of Children: 0
Hotel Stay Location: DoubleTree by Hilton

Primary Address: Po Box 82,  Painter
Primary State: VA

Primary Zipcode/Postal: 23420
Cellphone: (757) 894-2050

Homephone: () -
Email Address Primary: asmithjones@yahoo.com

Email Address Secondary:
Marital Status: Married

Age Primary Occupant: 64
Age Secondary Occupant: 60

Combined Income Level: 60,000 and 69,999
Has Major Credit Card: Yes

Promo Name:  
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Cancel Tour Reservation Request
Requested Tour Date: 11/30/-0001
Requested Tour Time: 12:00 am EST

Sales ID Number: 204703
Arrival Date: 01/28/2022

Departure Date: 01/31/2022
Last Name Primary Occupant: Gutierrez
First Name Primary Occupant: Angelo

Secondary Occupant First Name: Marissa
Secondary Occupant Last Name: Lozoya

Nights: 3
Number in Party: 2

Date of Birth1: 07/27/1984
Date of Birth2: 05/07/1974

Number of Adults: 2
Number of Children: 0
Hotel Stay Location: Westgate Hotel

Primary Address: 2100 Isaacks Ln  Space 1a,  Las Cruces
Primary State: NM

Primary Zipcode/Postal: 88007
Cellphone: (575) 800-9730

Homephone: () -
Email Address Primary: gutierezang3@gmail.com

Email Address Secondary:
Marital Status: Married

Age Primary Occupant: 37
Age Secondary Occupant: 47

Combined Income Level: 60,000 and 69,999
Has Major Credit Card: No

Promo Name:  
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